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DESCRIPTION
naturaLED® Compact Flush Mounts (FMC) are an excellent 

replacement solution for traditional flush incandescent and 

florescent ceiling and wall mounted fixtures. Perfect for smaller 

or limited spaced areas with a contemporary design to replace 

75W to 120W incandescent fixtures. Our FMC series is easy to 

install and can be mounted to a 4-inch junction box. The FMC is 

dimmable, wet rated and equipped with the latest DOB (Driver 

on Board) technology, which increases the performance 

reliability over its lifetime. Perfect for residential, commercial and 

hospitality applications. Ideal for bathrooms, closets, small 

rooms, storage areas, hallways and stairways.

Energy Star Certified

Wet/Damp Location

Voltage: 120V

Powerfactor >0.9

Dimmable

Operating temperature: -4°F - 113°F

Uniform light distribution and consistent color

Easy installation

UV coated acrylic

Retrofit for Incandescent and CFL Flush Mount

Color: White

FLUSH MOUNT COMPACT (FMC)

WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty

APPLICATIONS
Bathroom Lighting

Decoration Lighting

Hallway Lighting

Bedroom Lighting

Hospitality Lighting

Shower Room Lighting
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E26 Base for

17-Watt FMC

LED

FEATURES

LED

EXAMPLE: LED7FMC-70L830

7 FMC 70L 8 30

Size

7

7-inch Diameter

Series

FMC

Flush Mount Compact

Lumens

70L

700 Lumens

CRI

8      CRI80

Color Temp

30       3000K

Ordering Information

17W

10W

* E26 Base Adapter included with 17W

J-Box Bracket for

17-Watt FMC

PROJECT:

PREPARE BY:

SCHEDULE: DATE: 

NOTES:



FLUSH MOUNT COMPACT (FMC)

SPECIFICATIONS 

PHOTOMETRICS CHART PACKAGE
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10 Watt (700 Lumens)

Master Pack: 10 pcs

ORDERING

7454

7455

7456

7056

7057

LED7FMC-70L830

LED7FMC-70L840

LED7FMC-70L850

LED7FMC-110L840

LED7FMC-110L850

3000K

4000K

5000K

4000K

5000K

10

10

10

17

17

700

700

700

1,150

1,180

75

75

75

120

120

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

Ordering
Code Description

Color
Temp (K)

Lumens
(lm) Voltage

Equiv.
Wattage

(W)
Rated

Hrs
Damp/Wet 

Location
Watts
(W)

D

D

D

W

W

Energy
Star

•

•

•

•

•

17 Watt (1,100+ Lumens)

Wattage Diameter ( D) Height (H) Weight (lbs)

10W

17W

7” (178mm)

7.25” (184mm)

1.75” (44.5mm)

1.25” (32mm)

1.02

1.00

D

H

100

150

200

250

300

cd 706 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°

160

240

320

cd/klm η = 100%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

0° 15° 30°

45°

60°

75°

90°

105°105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 15° 0°


